Honsberg Instruments GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 ● 42897 Remscheid ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2191 - 9672 - 0 ● Fax - 40
www.honsberg.com ● info@honsberg.com
Product Information Sensors and Instrumentation
Pressure switch PAS
● Repeatability
● Adjustable switch point

Sealing
Static:  NBR or EPDM or Viton
Dynamic: PTFE
Weight 0,325 kg
Installation
location
Any mounting position, hydraulic connection
to bottom is not advisable.
Ranges
Switching range
bar (rel.)
Repeatability
(20 °C)
bar
Type
10 -   30 1 PAS-030Z...
10 -   80 2 PAS-080Z...
10 - 120 3 PAS-120Z...
10 - 160 4 PAS-160Z...
20 - 200 4 PAS-200Z...
20 - 250 5 PAS-250Z...
30 - 320 6 PAS-320Z...
Dimensions
pi-ho-sm-pressure_e V2.04-00
15
3 1 2